12:00:00p
12:00:05p
12:00:39p

12:05:56p
12:06:01p

12:10:16p

12:13:27p
12:14:02p

12:22:17p
12:22:51p
12:23:53p
12:24:23p

12:30:30p
12:30:35p

12:33:59p

12:40:25p
12:40:30p

12:45:06p
12:45:09p

12:47:06p
12:48:06p
12:53:08p
12:53:13p
12:53:19p

12:56:44p

Classic Rock CHEZ 106

Sat, Jun 18, 2011 - 12P

LEGAL ID 1
REVOLUTIONARY SEGER

Bob Seger
Night Moves

LISTENER PANEL 4

Tom Petty
Full Moon Fever

Pearl Jam

BLUES IN JUNE 4

George Thorogood & The Destroyers

Move It On Over
ROTATOR PROMO
REMOTE
REVOLUTIONARY PINK FLOYD
Pink Floyd
The Wall
COLD CLASSIC ROCK
Blue Rodeo
Nowhere To Here
Styx
Equinox
REMEMBER YOU'RE LISTENING
Judas Priest
Screaming For Vengeance
SOFT CLASSIC ROCK
Neil Young
Harvest
GOLF POOL 4 PER DAY
REMOTE
LEGAL ID 1
OUT OF SPOTS ROCK BLOCK
Tragically Hip
Day For Night
REVOLUTIONARY STONES

Night Moves
1976

Runnin' Down A Dream

1989

Daughter
1993

Move It On Over

1978

Comfortably Numb

1979

Better Off As We Are

1995

Suite Madame Blue

1975

00:05
00:34
17/ 05:1 7/ *

00:05
1 1/ 04:1 5/ *

11/03:11/*

00:35
00/ 04:15/*

00:34
01:02
00:30

07/ 06:07/*

00:05
00/ 03:24/F

14/ 06:26/ *

00:05

You've Got Another Thing Comin' 21/ 04:36/*

1982

The Needle & the Damage Done

1972

So Hard Done By

00:03
18/01:57/*

01:00
01:02
00:05
00:06
00/ 03:25/F

00:46



Classic Rock CHEZ 106
Sat, Jun 18, 2011 - 1PM

You Can't Always Get What You 00/ 07:18/*

01:00:00p Rolling Stones

Want

Let It Bleed 1969

01:07:18p SAM HARD CHEZ 106 00:05

01:07:23p Harlequin Innocence 26/ 04:17/*
Love Crimes 1981

01:11:40p Eric Clapton I Shot the Sheriff 00/ 04:10/F
461 Ocean Boulevard 1974

01:15:50p LISTENER PANEL 1 00:09

01:15:59p Prism Take Me To The Captain 10/03:37/*
Prism 1977

01:19:36p ROTATOR PROMO 00:34

01:20:10p REMOTE 01:02

01:25:57p REVOLUTIONARY NIRVANA 00:38

01:26:35p Nirvana Smells Like Teen Spirit 25/ 04:25/*
Nevermind 1991

01:31:00p COMMERCIAL FREE SPLITTER 00:10

01:31:10p Bachman Turner Overdrive Let It Ride 18/ 04:01/F
Il 1973

01:35:11p AC/DC Highway to Hell 19/03:26/*
Highway To Hell 1979

01:38:37p RIGHT NOW YOU'RE LISTENING 00:05

01:38:42p U2 Sunday Bloody Sunday 19/04:31/*
War 1983

01:43:13p Honeymoon Suite Feel It Again 31/03:59/*
The Big Prize 1986

01:47:12p BLUE JAYS (2 PER DAY) 00:30

01:47:42p REMOTE 01:02

01:53:29p LEGALID 1 00:05

01:53:34p OUT OF SPOTS ROCK BLOCK 00:06

01:53:40p Colin James Real Stuff 23/ 04:04/ F
Bad Habits 1995

01:57:44p TOP OF HOUR ID 00:08

01:57:52p Led Zeppelin Dazed & Confused 12/ 06:23/*

1969



02:00:00p
02:00:42p

02:04:09p

02:08:32p
02:08:44p

02:11:24p
02:16:13p
02:17:15p
02:17:46p

02:22:25p
02:22:31p

02:27:25p

02:32:49p
02:32:54p

02:37:32p
02:37:47p

02:42:48p
02:43:38p
02:49:10p
02:49:15p
02:49:21p

Classic Rock CHEZ 106
Sat, Jun 18, 2011 - 2PM

REVOLUTIONARY THE BAND
The Band

The Band
Blue Oyster Cult
Fire Of Unknown Origin
LISTENER PANEL 2
Scorpions
Sting in the Tail
ROTATOR PROMO
REMOTE
REVOLUTIONARY POLICE
The Police
Synchronicity
IPOD SPLITTER (no ac/dc def)
Heart
Little Queen
Supertramp
Crime Of The Century
REMEMBER YOU'RE LISTENING
Sass Jordan
Racine
BLUES IN JUNE 1
Cheap Trick
At Budokan
BEST POUTINE
REMOTE
LEGAL ID 1
OUT OF SPOTS ROCK BLOCK

Kim Mitchell
Rockland

The Night They Drove Old Dixie
Down

1969

Burnin for You
1981

Raised on Rock
2010

Wrapped Around Your Finger
1983

Little Queen
1977

Crime Of The Century
1974

Make You A Believer
1992

Ain't That A Shame
1979

Rocklandwonderland
1989

00:42
02 / 03:27/ F

27 / 04:23/ *

00:12
/ 02:40/

00:34
01:02
00:31

30/ 04:39/F

00:06
19 / 04:54/ *

01/ 05:24/ F

00:05
21 / 04:38/ *

00:15
21/ 05:01/ F

00:50
01:02
00:05
00:06
15/ 03:52/*



03:00:00p
03:00:36p

03:04:03p
03:04:08p

03:09:49p

03:13:17p
03:13:23p

03:20:47p
03:21:21p
03:21:47p

03:26:46p
03:26:54p

03:29:37p

03:33:51p
03:33:56p
03:37:14p

03:42:17p
03:42:26p

03:51:32p
03:52:12p
03:52:17p
03:52:23p

Classic Rock CHEZ 106
Sat, Jun 18, 2011 - 3PM

REVOLUTIONARY ALICE
Alice Cooper
School's Out
SAM COLD CHEZ 106
Saga
Worlds Apart
Van Halen
Van Halen
LISTENER PANEL 3
April Wine
On Record
ROTATOR PROMO
REVOLUTIONARY BOWIE
David Bowie
Space Oddity
ALL ACCESS SPLITTER
Rush
Farewll To Kings
Queen
Jazz
RIGHT NOW YOU'RE LISTENING
Red Hot Chili Peppers
Triumph
Progressions Of Power
PINK FLOYD PLAYS HERE
Pink Floyd
Wish You Were Here
RIB COOKOFF (4 PER)
LEGAL ID 1
OUT OF SPOTS ROCK BLOCK
Tragically Hip
Day For Night

School's Out
1972

Wind Him Up

Runnin' With The Devil
1978

Drop Your Guns
1974

Space Oddity
1972

Closer To The Heart
1978

Fat Bottom Girls
1978

Californication
I Live For The Weekend

Have A Cigar
1975

Nautical Disaster

00:36
21 / 03:27/ F

00:05
31/ 05:41/C

33/ 03:28/*

00:06
13 / 03:24/ *

00:34
00:26
18/ 04:59/F

00:08
24 / 02:43/ *

00/ 04:14/*

00:05
21/03:18/F
67/ 05:03/C

00:09
63/ 04:51/*

00:40

00:05

00:06
00/ 04:35/F



04:00:00p
04:00:46p

04:09:15p

04:13:45p
04:13:50p

04:21:40p
04:22:14p
04:22:58p

04:27:11p
04:27:26p

04:32:05p

04:35:01p
04:35:16p

04:39:09p

04:42:35p
04:42:40p

04:48:08p
04:53:38p
04:53:43p
04:53:49p

Classic Rock CHEZ 106
Sat, Jun 18, 2011 - 4PM

REVOLUTIONARY WHO

The Who
Who's Next

Won't Get Fooled Again
1971

George Thorogood & The Destroyers I Drink Alone

Maverick
LISTENER PANEL 4

Collective Soul

Collective Soul
ROTATOR PROMO
REVOLUTIONARY OZzZY

Ozzy Osbourne

Diary Of A Madman
IMAGING ROTATOR

Jeff Healey Band

Hell To Pay

Kansas

Point Of Know Return
BLUES IN JUNE 2

Janis Joplin

Pearl

The Police

Zenyatta Mondatta
SAM COLD CLASSIC ROCK

Neil Young

After The Goldrush
BLUES IN JUNE PROMO
LEGAL ID 1
OUT OF SPOTS ROCK BLOCK

Tom Cochrane & Red Rider
Victory Day

1985

Where the River Flows
1994

Flying High Again
1981

While My Guitar Gently Weeps
1990

Dust In The Wind
1978

Cry Baby
1971

Don't Stand So Close To Me
1980

Southern Man
1970

Calling America
1988

00:46
44/ 08:29/*

30/ 04:30/*

00:05
/ 03:35/

00:34
00:44
14/ 04:1 3/ *

00:15
27/ 04:39/F

20/ 02:56/ F

00:15
03/ 03:53/F

35/ 03:26/ F

00:05
13 / 05:28/ F

01:15

00:05

00:06
13/ 03:44/*



05:00:00p
05:00:40p

05:03:36p
05:03:41p

05:07:59p

05:14:34p
05:14:43p

05:23:01p
05:23:35p
05:24:20p

05:31:23p
05:31:32p

05:35:54p

05:39:14p
05:39:19p

05:44:07p

05:52:37p
05:53:32p
05:53:37p
05:53:43p

Classic Rock CHEZ 106
Sat, Jun 18, 2011 - 5PM

REVOLUTIONARY LENNON
John Lennon
Imagine
SAM SOFT CLASSIC ROCK
Colin James
Colin James
Led Zeppelin
|
LISTENER PANEL 1
Bachman Turner Overdrive
Not Fragile
ROTATOR PROMO
REVOLUTIONARY DOORS

The Doors
The Doors
CAPITAL OF ROCK
Bryan Adams
You Want It You Got It
AC/DC
Highway To Hell
REMEMBER YOU'RE LISTENING
Metallica
Metallica
Alannah Myles
Alannah Myles
ROGER DALTREY/PROMO
LEGAL ID 1
OUT OF SPOTS ROCK BLOCK

The Tea Party
The Edges of Twilight

Imagine
1971

Five Long Years
1988

Babe I'm Gonna Leave You

Not Fragile
1974

Light My Fire
1967

Fits Ya Good
1981

Girls Got Rhythm
1979

Nothing Else Matters

Black Velvet
1989

The Bazaar

00:40
13/ 02:56/C

00:05
27/ 04:1 8/ *

14/ 06:35/C

00:09
23 / 04:03/ *

00:34
00:45
00/ 07:03/*

00:09
00 / 04:22/ F

13/ 03:20/*

00:05
23 / 04:48/ F

22 / 04:30/ F

00:55

00:05

00:06
41/ 03:31/F



