Classic Rock CHEZ 106 Sat, Jun 18, 2011 - 12P

12:00:00p LEGAL ID 1		00:05
12:00:05p REVOLUTIONARY SEGER		00:34
12:00:39p Bob Seger Night Moves	<i>Night Moves</i> 1976	17/ 05:17/*
12:05:56p LISTENER PANEL 4		00:05
12:06:01p Tom Petty Full Moon Fever	Runnin' Down A Dream 1989	11/ 04:15/*
12:10:16p Pearl Jam	<i>Daughter</i> 1993	11/03:11/*
12:13:27p BLUES IN JUNE 4		00:35
12:14:02p George Thorogood & The Destroyers Move It On Over	s <i>Move It On Over</i> 1978	00/ 04:15/*
12:22:17p ROTATOR PROMO		00:34
12:22:51p REMOTE		01:02
12:23:53p REVOLUTIONARY PINK FLOYD		00:30
12:24:23p Pink Floyd The Wall	<i>Comfortably Numb</i> 1979	07/ 06:07/*
12:30:30p COLD CLASSIC ROCK		00:05
12:30:35p Blue Rodeo Nowhere To Here	<i>Better Off As We Are</i> 1995	00/ 03:24/ F
12:33:59p Styx Equinox	<i>Suite Madame Blue</i> 1975	14/ 06:26/*
12:40:25p REMEMBER YOU'RE LISTENING		00:05
12:40:30p Judas Priest Screaming For Vengeance	You've Got Another Thing Comin' 1982	21/04:36/*
12:45:06p SOFT CLASSIC ROCK		00:03
12:45:09p Neil Young Harvest	The Needle & the Damage Done 1972	18/ 01:57/*
12:47:06p GOLF POOL 4 PER DAY		01:00
12:48:06p REMOTE		01:02
12:53:08p LEGAL ID 1		00:05
12:53:13p OUT OF SPOTS ROCK BLOCK		00:06
12:53:19p Tragically Hip Day For Night	So Hard Done By	00/ 03:25/ F
12:56:44p REVOLUTIONARY STONES		00:46

Classic Rock CHEZ 106 Sat, Jun 18, 2011 - 1PM

01:00:00p Rolling Stones	You Can't Always Get What You Want	00/ 07:18/*
Let It Bleed	1969	
01:07:18p SAM HARD CHEZ 106		00:05
01:07:23p Harlequin Love Crimes	<i>Innocence</i> 1981	26/ 04:17/*
01:11:40p Eric Clapton 461 Ocean Boulevard	<i>I Shot the Sheriff</i> 1974	00/ 04:10/ F
01:15:50p LISTENER PANEL 1		00:09
01:15:59p Prism Prism	Take Me To The Captain 1977	10/ 03:37/*
01:19:36p ROTATOR PROMO		00:34
01:20:10p REMOTE		01:02
01:25:57p REVOLUTIONARY NIRVANA		00:38
01:26:35p Nirvana Nevermind	<i>Smells Like Teen Spirit</i> 1991	25/ 04:25/*
01:31:00p COMMERCIAL FREE SPLITTER		00:10
01:31:10p Bachman Turner Overdrive	<i>Let It Ride</i> 1973	18/ 04:01/ F
01:35:11p AC/DC Highway To Hell	<i>Highway to Hell</i> 1979	19/ 03:26/*
01:38:37p RIGHT NOW YOU'RE LISTENING		00:05
01:38:42p U2 War	Sunday Bloody Sunday 1983	19/ 04:31/*
01:43:13p Honeymoon Suite The Big Prize	Feel It Again 1986	31/03:59/*
01:47:12p BLUE JAYS (2 PER DAY)		00:30
01:47:42p REMOTE		01:02
01:53:29p LEGAL ID 1		00:05
01:53:34p OUT OF SPOTS ROCK BLOCK		00:06
01:53:40p Colin James Bad Habits	<i>Real Stuff</i> 1995	23/ 04:04/ F
01:57:44p TOP OF HOUR ID		00:08
01:57:52p Led Zeppelin	Dazed & Confused 1969	12/ 06:23/*

Classic Rock CHEZ 106 Sat, Jun 18, 2011 - 2PM

02:00:00p REVOLUTIONARY THE BAND		00:42
02:00:42p The Band	The Night They Drove Old Dixie Down	02/ 03:27/ F
The Band	1969	
02:04:09p Blue Oyster Cult Fire Of Unknown Origin	<i>Burnin for You</i> 1981	27/04:23/*
02:08:32p LISTENER PANEL 2		00:12
02:08:44p Scorpions Sting in the Tail	<i>Raised on Rock</i> 2010	/ 02:40/
02:11:24p ROTATOR PROMO		00:34
02:16:13p REMOTE		01:02
02:17:15p REVOLUTIONARY POLICE		00:31
02:17:46p The Police Synchronicity	Wrapped Around Your Finger 1983	30/ 04:39/ F
02:22:25p IPOD SPLITTER (no ac/dc def)		00:06
02:22:31p Heart Little Queen	<i>Little Queen</i> 1977	19/ 04:54/*
02:27:25p Supertramp Crime Of The Century	<i>Crime Of The Century</i> 1974	01/ 05:24/ F
02:32:49p REMEMBER YOU'RE LISTENING		00:05
02:32:54p Sass Jordan Racine	<i>Make You A Believer</i> 1992	21/04:38/*
02:37:32p BLUES IN JUNE 1		00:15
02:37:47p Cheap Trick At Budokan	Ain't That A Shame 1979	21/05:01/F
02:42:48p BEST POUTINE		00:50
02:43:38p REMOTE		01:02
02:49:10p LEGAL ID 1		00:05
02:49:15p OUT OF SPOTS ROCK BLOCK		00:06
02:49:21p Kim Mitchell Rockland	Rocklandwonderland 1989	15/ 03:52/*

Classic Rock CHEZ 106 Sat, Jun 18, 2011 - 3PM

03:00:00p REVOLUTIONARY ALICE		00:36
03:00:36p Alice Cooper School's Out	<i>School's Out</i> 1972	21/ 03:27/ F
03:04:03p SAM COLD CHEZ 106	1372	00:05
03:04:08p Saga Worlds Apart	Wind Him Up	31/ 05:41/ C
03:09:49p Van Halen Van Halen	Runnin' With The Devil 1978	33/ 03:28/*
03:13:17p LISTENER PANEL 3		00:06
03:13:23p April Wine On Record	Drop Your Guns 1974	13/ 03:24/*
03:20:47p ROTATOR PROMO		00:34
03:21:21p REVOLUTIONARY BOWIE		00:26
03:21:47p David Bowie Space Oddity	<i>Space Oddity</i> 1972	18/ 04:59/ F
03:26:46p ALL ACCESS SPLITTER		00:08
03:26:54p Rush Farewll To Kings	<i>Closer To The Heart</i> 1978	24/ 02:43/*
03:29:37p Queen	Fat Dattana Ointa	00/04:14/*
Jazz	<i>Fat Bottom Girls</i> 1978	00/ 04.14
•		00:05
Jazz		/ /
Jazz 03:33:51p RIGHT NOW YOU'RE LISTENING	1978	00:05
Jazz 03:33:51p RIGHT NOW YOU'RE LISTENING 03:33:56p Red Hot Chili Peppers 03:37:14p Triumph	1978 Californication	00:05 21/ 03:18/ F
Jazz 03:33:51p RIGHT NOW YOU'RE LISTENING 03:33:56p Red Hot Chili Peppers 03:37:14p Triumph Progressions Of Power	1978 Californication	00:05 21/ 03:18/ F 67/ 05:03/ C
Jazz 03:33:51p RIGHT NOW YOU'RE LISTENING 03:33:56p Red Hot Chili Peppers 03:37:14p Triumph Progressions Of Power 03:42:17p PINK FLOYD PLAYS HERE 03:42:26p Pink Floyd	1978 <i>Californication I Live For The Weekend</i> <i>Have A Cigar</i>	00:05 21/ 03:18/ F 67/ 05:03/ C 00:09
Jazz03:33:51pRIGHT NOW YOU'RE LISTENING03:33:56pRed Hot Chili Peppers03:37:14pTriumph Progressions Of Power03:42:17pPINK FLOYD PLAYS HERE03:42:26pPink Floyd Wish You Were Here	1978 <i>Californication I Live For The Weekend</i> <i>Have A Cigar</i>	00:05 21/ 03:18/ F 67/ 05:03/ C 00:09 63/ 04:51/*
Jazz03:33:51pRIGHT NOW YOU'RE LISTENING03:33:56pRed Hot Chili Peppers03:37:14pTriumph Progressions Of Power03:42:17pPINK FLOYD PLAYS HERE03:42:26pPink Floyd Wish You Were Here03:51:32pRIB COOKOFF (4 PER)	1978 <i>Californication I Live For The Weekend</i> <i>Have A Cigar</i>	00:05 21/03:18/F 67/05:03/C 00:09 63/04:51/* 00:40

Classic Rock CHEZ 106 Sat, Jun 18, 2011 - 4PM

04:00:00p REVOLUTIONARY WHO		00:46
04:00:46p The Who Who's Next	Won't Get Fooled Again 1971	44/ 08:29/*
04:09:15p George Thorogood & The Destroyers Maverick	i <i>I Drink Alone</i> 1985	30/ 04:30/ *
04:13:45p LISTENER PANEL 4		00:05
04:13:50p Collective Soul Collective Soul	<i>Where the River Flows</i> 1994	/ 03:35/
04:21:40p ROTATOR PROMO		00:34
04:22:14p REVOLUTIONARY OZZY		00:44
04:22:58p Ozzy Osbourne Diary Of A Madman	Flying High Again 1981	14/ 04:13/*
04:27:11p IMAGING ROTATOR		00:15
04:27:26p Jeff Healey Band Hell To Pay	<i>While My Guitar Gently Weeps</i> 1990	27/ 04:39/ F
04:32:05p Kansas Point Of Know Return	<i>Dust In The Wind</i> 1978	20/ 02:56/ F
04:35:01p BLUES IN JUNE 2		00:15
04:35:16p Janis Joplin Pearl	Cry Baby 1971	03/ 03:53/ F
04:39:09p The Police Zenyatta Mondatta	<i>Don't Stand So Close To Me</i> 1980	35/ 03:26/ F
04:42:35p SAM COLD CLASSIC ROCK		00:05
04:42:40p Neil Young After The Goldrush	<i>Southern Man</i> 1970	13/ 05:28/ F
04:48:08p BLUES IN JUNE PROMO		01:15
04:53:38p LEGAL ID 1		00:05
04:53:43p OUT OF SPOTS ROCK BLOCK		00:06
04:53:49p Tom Cochrane & Red Rider Victory Day	<i>Calling America</i> 1988	13/ 03:44/ *

Classic Rock CHEZ 106 Sat, Jun 18, 2011 - 5PM

05:00:00p REVOLUTIONARY LENNON		00:40
05:00:40p John Lennon Imagine	<i>Imagine</i> 1971	13/ 02:56/ C
05:03:36p SAM SOFT CLASSIC ROCK		00:05
05:03:41p Colin James Colin James	<i>Five Long Years</i> 1988	27/ 04:18/*
05:07:59p Led Zeppelin I	Babe I'm Gonna Leave You	14/ 06:35/ C
05:14:34p LISTENER PANEL 1		00:09
05:14:43p Bachman Turner Overdrive Not Fragile	<i>Not Fragile</i> 1974	23/ 04:03/*
05:23:01p ROTATOR PROMO		00:34
05:23:35p REVOLUTIONARY DOORS		00:45
05:24:20p The Doors The Doors	<i>Light My Fire</i> 1967	00/ 07:03/*
05:31:23p CAPITAL OF ROCK		00:09
05:31:32p Bryan Adams You Want It You Got It	<i>Fits Ya Good</i> 1981	00/ 04:22/ F
05:35:54p AC/DC Highway To Hell	<i>Girls Got Rhythm</i> 1979	13/ 03:20/*
05:39:14p REMEMBER YOU'RE LISTENING		00:05
05:39:19p Metallica Metallica	Nothing Else Matters	23/ 04:48/ F
05:44:07p Alannah Myles Alannah Myles	<i>Black Velvet</i> 1989	22/ 04:30/ F
05:52:37p ROGER DALTREY/PROMO		00:55
05:53:32p LEGAL ID 1		00:05
05:53:37p OUT OF SPOTS ROCK BLOCK		00:06
05:53:43p The Tea Party The Edges of Twilight	The Bazaar	41/ 03:31/ F